
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 2
Veurne 10.11.2024

K.O.L.

Evelyne THIEBAUT
SCAPA NANCY ORIENTATION
Omloop : D70
Afstand : 2590m
Tijd : 0:50:28 (19'29"/km)

10/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Guyonne PETIT 0:26:06
2. Odette MORET 0:27:25
3. Monica ROELING 0:28:28

1. 34 00:05:29 215m 25'30"/km
2. 236 00:02:56 00:08:25 206m 14'14"/km
3. 234 00:02:43 00:11:08 120m 22'38"/km
4. 38 00:04:11 00:15:19 213m 19'38"/km
5. 37 00:00:40 00:15:59 30m 22'13"/km
6. 40 00:04:38 00:20:37 91m 50'55"/km
7. 229 00:00:46 00:21:23 65m 11'48"/km
8. 35 00:04:01 00:25:24 150m 26'47"/km
9. 233 00:01:13 00:26:37 100m 12'10"/km

10. 49 00:02:28 00:29:05 166m 14'52"/km
11. 226 00:03:01 00:32:06 121m 24'56"/km
12. 51 00:02:34 00:34:40 113m 22'43"/km
13. 52 00:05:20 00:40:00 213m 25'02"/km
14. 55 00:02:50 00:42:50 150m 18'53"/km
15. 219 00:02:03 00:44:53 131m 15'39"/km
16. 220 00:01:17 00:46:10 66m 19'27"/km
17. 222 00:01:04 00:47:14 88m 12'07"/km
18. 200 00:02:49 00:50:03 177m 15'55"/km
19. 999 00:00:25 00:50:28 42m 9'55"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5642
https://www.helga-o.com

